
+-------------------------------------------------------------- COMPOSICION QUIMICA ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA      ESPECIFICACION                 C        MN       P        S        CU       CR       NI       MO       V        NB/CB    TI       CA

252181      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-04       0.159    0.460    0.011    0.005    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.006    0.002    0.001    0.002

252255      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-04       0.197    0.860    0.018    0.005    0.040    0.020    0.040    0.007    0.003    0.001    0.003

252397      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-04       0.180    0.490    0.016    0.005    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.004    0.002    0.001    0.002    0.0001

252398      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-04       0.170    0.490    0.023    0.009    0.010    0.020    0.030    0.003    0.002    0.001    0.002    0.0001

252401      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-04       0.160    0.500    0.013    0.007    0.020    0.010    0.030    0.005    0.002    0.001    0.002    0.0001

252429      ASME SA 285C ED-01 AD-04       0.167    0.500    0.014    0.008    0.020    0.030    0.030    0.005    0.003    0.001    0.002

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRUEBAS AL PRODUCTO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   L.ELASTICO      R.TENSION       %ELON.          T.ELONG.        DIR.

252181          3130            12810041        0.8750          37.526(KSI)     59.892(KSI)     28(%)           8               90

252255          3010            12810091        0.8750          38.457(KSI)     60.497(KSI)     28(%)           8               90

252255          4020            12810031        0.8750          36.306(KSI)     59.044(KSI)     31(%)           8               90

252255          4030            12810021        0.8750          42.932(KSI)     67.757(KSI)     27(%)           8               90

252397          3130            12922091        1.5000          46.028(KSI)     65.998(KSI)     27(%)           8               90

252398          3020            13010371        1.5000          47.215(KSI)     65.958(KSI)     26(%)           8               90

252401          3150            13010331        1.5000          40.536(KSI)     73.636(KSI)     25(%)           8               90

252401          3160            13010321        1.5000          46.289(KSI)     71.576(KSI)     28(%)           8               90

252429          4010            13060562        0.7500          48.800(KSI)     68.744(KSI)     27(%)           8               90

252429          4060            13060551        0.7500          47.055(KSI)     69.886(KSI)     28(%)           8               90

252429          4070            13060582        0.7500          41.905(KSI)     60.185(KSI)     27(%)           8               90

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

252181          3130            12810041        0.8750          96.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000030

252255          3010            12810091        0.8750          96.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000030

252255          4020            12810031        0.8750          96.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000030

252255          4030            12810021        0.8750          96.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000030

252397          3130            12922091        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000020

252398          3020            13010371        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000020

252401          3150            13010331        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000020

252401          3160            13010321        1.5000          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B1516           000020

252429          4010            13060562        0.7500          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B0771           000170

252429          4060            13060551        0.7500          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B0771           000170

252429          4070            13060582        0.7500          72.0000         240.0000        A-20                           B0771           000170

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ENTREGA         PED.CLIENTE

252181          3130            12810041        1000660885      100001084
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+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ENTREGA         PED.CLIENTE

252255          3010            12810091        1000660885      100001084

252255          4020            12810031        1000660885      100001084

252255          4030            12810021        1000660885      100001084

252397          3130            12922091        1000660885      100001084

252398          3020            13010371        1000660885      100001084

252401          3150            13010331        1000660885      100001084

252401          3160            13010321        1000660885      100001084

252429          4010            13060562        1000660885      100000845

252429          4060            13060551        1000660885      100000845

252429          4070            13060582        1000660885      100000845

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

   

   

+-------------------------------------------------------------- FIN DE DATOS ---------------------------------------------------------------+
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